
2.92

2.85

2.90
3.03

2.90

2.92

2.85

2.88

2.74

 C5N

 C6N

 C4N

 C7N
 N7N

 O7N

 C3N

 C2N

 N1N

 C1D

 C2D O2D

 C3D

 O3D

 O4D

 C4D

 C5D

 O5D

 PN 

 O2N

 O1N

 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A

 N1A

 C6A

 N6A

 C5A

 N7A

 C8A

 N9A C1B

 C2B

 O2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B

 C4B

 C5B

 O5B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 CZ3

 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 97(A)

Phe 41(A)

13P 402(A)

Gln 295(A)

Tyr 63(A)

Pro 94(A)

Gly 12(A)
Val 93(A)

Ile 119(A)

Asn 151(A)

Ile 152(A)

Ser 11(A)

Leu 118(A)

Gly 294(A)

Nad 401(A)

Trp 14(A)

Asn 13(A)
Lys 120(A)

Gln 298(A)

Ala 153(A)

Arg 269(A)

Lys 296(A)

Gly 15(A)


